Charles Baxter

Vice President

U.S. Security Associates
9832 Cloister Dr.

Dallas, TX 75228
770.642.2791 (o)
770.625.1457 (f)
charles.baxter@yahoo.com

Mark Goodner

Program Attorney & Deputy Counsel
TMCEC

1609 Shoal Creek Blvd., Suite 302
Austin, TX 78701

512.320.8274 (o)

512.435.6118 (f)
Goodner@tmcec.com

David Hamilton
Prosecutor

Reno Lamar County

160 Blackburn St

Reno, TX 75462-7152
903.784.1958 (o)
903.785.2982 (f)
parisattorney@gmail.com

Landra Hudson

Court Administrator

City of Seguin

P.O. Box 591

Seguin, TX 78156
830.401.2327 (o)
830.401.2772 (f)
|lhudson@seguintexas.gov

Sue Kennedy

Court Administrator

City of Corinth

3300 Corinth Parkway
Corinth, TX 76208

(940) 498-3235 (o)

(940) 498-0374 (f)
skennedy@cityofcorinth.com

Sandra Mabbett

Judicial Information Analyst
Office of Court Administration
P.O. Box 12066

Austin, TX 78711-2066
512.463-1640 (0)
512.463.1648 (f)
sandra.mabbett@txcourts.gov

TEXAS MUNICIPAL COURTS EDUCATION CENTER

FACULTY ROSTER
Regional Clerks Seminar
April 9-11, 2012
Lubbock, Texas

Lisa Mayo
Client Services Coordinator

McCreary, Veselka, Bragg & Allen, P.C.

6620 Ann's Ln.
Weathorford, TX 76085
817.691.0079 (o)
512.323.3205 (f)
Imayo@mvbalaw.com

Melissa Pace

Court Administrator

City of Haltom City

5024 Broadway Ave

Haltom City, TX 76117-3640
817.222.7772 (0)
817.834.7237 ()
mpace@haltomcitytx.com

Robin Ramsay

Presiding Judge

City of Denton

601 E. Hickory, Suite D
Denton, TX 76205
940.349.8139 (0)
940.349.9924 (f)
raramsay@cityofdenton.com

Eric Ransleben

Associate Judge

Town of Trophy Club

Town of Westlake

100 Indian Creek Dr. Ste 230
Trophy Club, TX 76262
817.491.8687 (o)
817.490.9393 (f)
eransl@aol.com

Cathy Riedel

Program Director

TMCEC

1609 Shoal Creek Blvd., Suite 302
Austin, TX 78701

512.320.8274 (o)

512.435.6118 (f)
riedel@tmcec.com

Pat Riffel

Court Administrator

City of Pearland

P.O. Box 84609

255 Cullen Parkway
Pearland, TX 77581
(281) 997-5912 (o)

(281) 997-5924 (f)
priffel@ci.pearland.tx.us

Ryan Kellus Turner

General Counsel & Director of Education
TMCEC

TMCEC

1609 Shoal Creek Blvd., Suite 302
Austin, TX 78701

512.320.8274 (o)

512.435.6118 (f)

turner@tmcec.com

Ted Wood

Assistant General Counsel
Office of Court Administration
205 W. 14th Street, Ste. 700
Austin, TX 78711-2066
512.936.1183 (o)
512.463.1648 (f)
ted.wood@txcourts.gov




